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BbiCOTa MOTOJIKOB

Xunnasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHn

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku

Pa3zpen

Twun caHy3na

PemMoHT

CNb, AoMnpanTencknin panoH

3M

9.8 M*

5 Mm?

20.45 m°
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_admiralteyskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/
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